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Has a great selection of national and local retailers, 
restaurant and café.  All in the centre of the town with 
easy access from the public car park and bus station.

Plus you can also:

RELAX BY THE RIVER

ENJOY OUR REGULAR  
EVENTS & ENTERTAINMENT

VISIT OUR AWARD WINNING  
FARMERS MARKET EVERY FRIDAY

WWW.RIVERSIDE-SHOPPING.CO.UK

25

RIVERSIDE
SHOPPING

TOWN MAP

In association with Riverside Shopping

FREE
Pick me up I’m

RIVERSIDE
SHOPPING

Haverfordwest

Good Luck to the Scarlets

Workwear | Safety Boots | Fixings
Hand Tools | Plus much much more...

Jamangie Trading Ltd
39-41 Cartlett, Haverfordwest

01437 557423
www.jamangietrading.co.uk
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Good Luck to the Scarlets

Workwear | Safety Boots | Fixings
Hand Tools | Plus much much more...

Jamangie Trading Ltd
39-41 Cartlett, Haverfordwest

01437 557423
www.jamangietrading.co.uk

Unit 17 Withybush Trading Estate,
Haverfordwest. SA62 4BS

01437 531234

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

2

34

6

7

10

11

13

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

12

25

FREEMANS WAY

M
ER

LIN
’S 

H
ILL

TO
 M

ILF
O

RD

PEMBROKESHIRE COLLEGE

OLD HAKIN RD

PEM
BRO

KE RD
5

1

14

MERLINS BRIDGE

A40

TO CARMARTHEN

W
ITH

YB
US

H 
RO

AD

FISHGUARD ROAD A40

TO FISHGUARD

8
15

18 9

WITHYBUSH

11B

11B

TOWN MAPHaverfordwest


